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Lecture Schedule on Teaching Methodology & Assessment - 2026

Day: Tuesday,

Time: 12:00 PM _2:00 PM

Group 1
Date Day Time Topic

07.04.2026 Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Curriculum and Operational Manual

21.04.2026 Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Lesson Plan

28.04.2026 Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Test Matrix , Formative and Summative
Assessment

05.05.2026 | Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | SAQ/SEQ

12.05.2026 Tuesday 12:00-2:00 PM | MCQ / SBA/ OSPE / OSCE/ SOE

19.05.2026 Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Small Group Teaching & Ambulatory
Teaching

02.06.2026 Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Integrated Teaching / Generic Topic / Ethics

09.06.2026 Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Feedback Session and Student Feedback

Workshop on Teaching Methodology

: 2 days

16.06.2026 to 17.06.2026 9 am to 2 pm

9-10am | 10-11am | 11-11.30am | 11.30am -12.30 pm | 12.30-1.30 pm
16.06.2026 | Test Matrix SAQ, Tea break SEQ OSPE
Closing
17.06.2026 McQ SOE Tea break SBA atEion

—_——

il




Group 2

Date Day Time Topic

30.06.2026 | Tuesday 12:00-2:00 PM | Curriculum and Operational Manual

07.07.2026 | Tuesday 12:00-2:00 PM | Lesson Plan

14.07.2026 | Tuesday 12:00-2:00 PM | Test Matrix , Formative and Summative
Assessment

21.07.2026 | Tuesday 12:00-2:00 PM | SAQ /SEQ

28.07.2026 | Tuesday 12:00-2:00 PM | MCQ / SBA/ OSPE / OSCE/ SOE

11.08.2026 | Tuesday 12:00—-2:00 PM | Small Group Teaching & Ambulatory Teaching

18.08.2026 | Tuesday 12:00-2:00 PM | Integrated Teaching / Generic Topic / Ethics

01.09.2026 | Tuesday 12:00-2:00 PM | Feedback Session and Student Feedback

Workshop on Teaching Methodology : 2 days

08.09.2026 t0 09.09.2026 9 amto 2 pm

9-10 am 10-11am | 11-11.30am | 11.30am-12.30 pm | 12.30-1.30 pm
08.09.2026 | Test Matrix | SAQ Tea break SEQ OSPE
09.09.2026 | MCQ SOE Tea break SBA Closing
ceremony
Group 3
Date Day Time Topic
06.10.2026 | Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Curriculum and Operational Manual
13.10.2026 | Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Lesson Plan
. 27.10.2026 | Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Test Matrix , Formative and Summative
Assessment
03.7.1.2026 | Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | SAQ/SEQ
10.11.2026 | Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | MCQ/ SBA/ OSPE / OSCE/ SOE
17.11.2026 | Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Small Group Teaching & Ambulatory Teaching
24.11.2026 | Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Integrated Teaching / Generic Topic / Ethics
01.12.2026 | Tuesday | 12:00-2:00 PM | Feedback Session and Student Feedback
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Workshop on Teaching Methodology : 2 days

08.12.2026 t0 09.12.2026 9amto2pm

9-10 am 10-11am | 11-11.30am | 11.30am-12.30 pm | 12.30-1.30 pm
08.12.2026 | Test Matrix | SAQ Tea break SEQ OSPE
09.12.2026 MCQ SOE Tea break SBA Closing
ceremony
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